
Learner ID Positive

Bailey Coker 55

Zoe Palmer 55

Xavier West 50

Shelby Lusted 50

Afonso Marques 50

Dylan Atkins 50

Aysha Roberts 45

Taylor Wallis 45

Julia Nockowska 45

Jacob McBride 45

Luke Morgan 40

Michelle Stroud 40

Chloe Freeman 40

Brooke Kelly 40

Jack Lilley 40

Emily-Jane Griffiths 40

Sophia Wall 40

Chantelle Spiers 40

Katie BOOKER 40

Zara Sosic 40

Bailey Coker 55

Zoe Palmer 55

Katie BOOKER 40

Zara Sosic 40

Shannon Lovell 35

Lukas Custodio 35

Emily Allibone 30

Euan Weeks 40

Mollie Keen 30

Tiegan Hulbert 30

Eleanor Haworth 35

Karla-Andreea Lupu 35

Loki Gray 30

Kieran Hopkins-Pollard 30

Alfie Ing 30

Pieter Du Plooy 25

Logan McDonnell 25

Reece Southern 25

Joshua Marshall 20

Kiera Mitchener 20

Afonso Marques 50

Aysha Roberts 45

Taylor Wallis 45

Jacob McBride 45

Michelle Stroud 40



Emily-Jane Griffiths 40

Jessica Davey 35

William Harlock-Smith 35

Cerys Roberts 35

Alfie Fitzpatrick 30

Xavier West 50

Luke Morgan 40

Lukas Bailey 35

Callum Brett-Johnson 35

Luke Carter 35

Katie-Anne Green 35

Finley O'Hagan 45

Laura Burroughs 35

Louis Parry 30

Maddie Vass 30

Chantelle Spiers 40

Ciara Marshall 35

Jane Omorodion - Egonmwan 30

Freddie Gonsalves 25

Zach Lavis 25

Jessica Butler 25

Thomas Collinson 25

Rubie Green 25

Olivia Goldup 25

Carly Hamshere 30

Shelby Lusted 50

Julia Nockowska 45

Chloe Freeman 40

Brooke Kelly 40

Jack Lilley 40

Sophia Wall 40

Issy Laker 35

Phoebe Shapcott 40

Alexandra Bament 30

Lewis Evans 30

Isobelle Davey 25

Aurel Opris 25

Ton Couling 20

Emilie Stanley 20

Harvey Fleming 15

James Gardner 15

Ethan Mally 15

Amy Bayes 15

Ellen Li 15

Gypsy Forward 15


